DATE:
TIME:

PLYMOUTH HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION
Meeting
80 Main Street
Terryville, CT 06786
(860) 585-4028

AGENDA

Tuesday, September 16, 2025
7:00 p.m.

PLACE: Mayor’s Conference Room, Plymouth Town Hall, 80 Main Street, Terryville

1.

2.

10.
T1.
12.

13.

Call to Order & Note Fire Exits

Attendance

Pledge of Allegiance

Public input
Acceptance of Minutes — July 15, 2025
Communications/Correspondence (If Needed) ~ 3"-: i
&2 Trljg‘*:
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xSl
New Business o ° RS
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Old Business - & F‘;’EZ
a. The Thomaston Saving bank grant update {* N 35
i ke T

Monthly Financial Report
Chairwoman’s Comments

Council Liaison’s Comments

Adjocurnment

Respectfully Submitted,
Cathy Beaudoin

Cathy Beaudoin, Chairwoman

CC:

Human Services Commission Members
Town Clerk's Office



